FP Series 3237 Case

3SKB-3237

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior

Built In Wheels or Casters
Interior Length
Interior Width
Interior Lid Depth
Interior Base Depth
Interior Depth
Product Weight
Exterior Length
Exterior Width
Exterior Height
Carton Length

Carton Width

PDF Generated from www.skbcases.com on 1/8/2023

Hard

Yes

38.5in

9.125in

15.875in

16 in

31.875in

41.36 Ib

40.875in

34.25in

13.75in

43 in

35in

97.79 cm
23.18 cm
40.32 cm
40.64 cm
80.96 cm
18.76 kg
103.82 cm
87.00 cm
34.92 cm
109.22 cm

88.90 cm

lof2



Carton Height 14 in 35.56 cm

Shipping Weight 46.23 Ib 20.97 kg

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

3SKB-3237 Black Pre-Cut
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