

FP Series 3237 Case

3SKB-3237



FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior	Hard	-
Built In Wheels or Casters	Yes	-
Interior Length	38.5 in	97.79 cm
Interior Width	9.125 in	23.18 cm
Interior Lid Depth	15.875 in	40.32 cm
Interior Base Depth	16 in	40.64 cm
Interior Depth	31.875 in	80.96 cm
Product Weight	41.36 lb	18.76 kg
Exterior Length	40.875 in	103.82 cm
Exterior Width	34.25 in	87.00 cm
Exterior Height	13.75 in	34.92 cm
Carton Length	43 in	109.22 cm
Carton Width	35 in	88.90 cm

Carton Height	14 in	35.56 cm
Shipping Weight	46.23 lb	20.97 kg

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

3SKB-3237 Black Pre-Cu	ıt
------------------------	----